
Events Programme
2023-2024

Alvechurch Village 
Society

2023
• Sunday 8th Oct. Litter picking family 

session, 10:00 am start.
• Wed. 18th Oct. Fire safety: a talk by 

Chris Atkins from the Hereford and 
Worcester Fire & Rescue Service. 

• Wed. 15th Nov. The evolving life of a 
freelance musician: a talk and live music 
by Shulah Oliver, Artistic Director of The 
Midland Sinfonia, and colleagues.

• Sat. 16th Dec. The Alvechurch Village 
Society Christmas party, including a 
ceilidh by The Orchard Band.

2024
• Sat. 20th January. The Alvechurch 

Village Society Annual Quiz. 

• Wed. 21st February. The night sky: a 
talk and demonstration by David Jones 
from the Bromsgrove Astronomical 
Society.

• Wed. 20th March. The Society’s Annual 
General Meeting. 

• Sunday 14th April. Litter picking family 
session, 10:00 am start.

• Wed. 17th April The Galapagos Islands: 
an illustrated talk by Chris Miall.

• Wed. 15th May. Bumblebees: a talk by 
Dr Richard Comont from the Bumblebee  
Conservation Trust.

• Sat. 19th June. A night at the races. The 
AVS end of season social event. 

For more information see our 
website:   www.alvechurchvs.org


